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Pendant lamp Select Guano 5 40W 4250Iim CRI80 IP20 switch dimmer
2300K, 3000K, 4000K 3CCT

Product code 22177

Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 2300K, 3000K, 4000K

Luminous flux
Brand

Dimmable

Output

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Package weight
Casing material
No. of switches
Work environment
Certificates
Manufacturer's homepage

4250lumens
Select

switch dimmer
40W

80

IP20

30000h
130.0mm
1000.0mm
2000.0mm
46009

5200g

metal
15000times
indoor use

5
products.trio-lighting.com/334410565/

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese


http://www.Select
https://products.trio-lighting.com/334410565/

