

LED HOUSE

enlightening
spaces®



Pendant lamp Trio Select Guano 5 40W 4250lm CRI80 IP20 switch dimmer 2300K, 3000K, 4000K 3CCT

Product code 22177

Correlated colour temperature	3CCT 2300K, 3000K, 4000K
Luminous flux	4250lumens
Brand	Trio Select
Dimmable	switch dimmer
Output	40W
Cri	80
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	30000h
Length	130.0mm
Width	1000.0mm
Height	2000.0mm
Weight	4.6 kg
Package weight	5.2 kg
Casing material	metal
No. of switches	15000times
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	5
Manufacturer's homepage	products.trio-lighting.com/334410565/

